FOOTSCRAY

)

u8 ELIZA
Coach: Eliza
Training: Tuesdays 4:30-5:30
RecWest Braybrook, Court 2

FirstName LastName
Elle Schmidt
Mele Ive

Lachlan Phillips
Johnny Magnabosco
Noah Elmi
Orlando Mora
Ezekiel Allen

FOOTSCRAY

SN

u8 JAYDE
Coach: Jayde Chambers
Training: Wednesdays 4:00-5:00
RecWest Footscray

FirstName LastName
Monty Pook
Raphael Ghiri

Harry Chambers
Fynn Doherty
Oliver Sung
Charles Sexton

Number
4
14
23
26
33
34




